ASU College St Station - ASU Mountain Laurel Hall - Walmart -
ASU College of Health Sciences - Greenway Commons

i N
I
(@]
— Kingswood e Red Regular Schedule Timetable
King St/ Monday - Friday
Hillside Dr Stop Name
6:45 AM - 6:15 PM 6:15 PM -10:20 PM
nD: 3 Buses Bus1 Bus 2
B ASU College St Station (Departs) A 05 20 35 :50 620 7:05 7:50 8:40 925 6:45 7:30 815 S:00 9:45
ug Dan'l Boone Inn :06 21 36 51 621 7:06 7:51 841 9:26 6:46 7:31 816 9:01 9:46
$ King St/ Hillside Dr :08 28 38 53 623 7:08 7:53 843 928 6:48 758 818 903 9:48
E ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 12 27 42 57 627 7:12 7:57 847 9:32 6:52 737 8:22 9:07 9:52
z - [JQuail Drive Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 14 29 44 59 629 714 759 849 934 654 739 @24 909 954
g ﬁ Winkler's Meadow 15 30 45 :00 &30 7:15 8:00 8:50 935 6:55 7:40 825 &:10 9:55
BLANWOOD DR E Watauga Opportunities A 116 31 46 :01 6:31 7:16 8:01 851 9:36 6:56 7:41 8:26 911 9:56
QQ\ 4}// =z College Place A 17 32 47 02 632 7:17 802 852 937 6:57 7:42 827 912 957
0@ 6/\%\ Walmart 1 18 BEE] :48 :03 6:33 7:18 8:03 8:53 9:38 6:58 7:43 828 913 9:58
N 2 Watauga Medical Center A 22 37 52 07 637 7:22 807 857 9:42 7:02 7:47 832 917 10:02
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 223 :38 53 08 638 7:23 808 858 9:43 7:03 7:48 833 918  10:03
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) A 25 40 55 10 &40 7:25 8:10 2:00 9:45 7:05 7:50 8:35 920 10:05
Parks & Ree 27 42 :57 12 642 7:27 812 9:02 9:47 7:.07 7:52 8:37 922 1007
. Boone Heights 1 29 44 :59 14 G:44 7:29 814 9:04 9:49 7:09 7:54 8:39 9:24 10:08
_lIBeverly Heights ) :
HORN IN THE WEST DR A Boone Heights 2 30 45 00 15 6:45 7:30 815 905 9:50 7:10 7:55 840 925  10:10
N Walmart 2 A 32 47 :02 17 6:47 7:32 817 9:07 9:52 7:12 7:57 8:42 927 10:12
N Greenway Rd Parking Lot EGE) 48 03 18 648 7:33 818 208 9:53 7:13 7:58 843 928 10:13
%, Greenway Business Park 34 :48 04 19 6:49 7:34 819 29:08 9:54 7:14 7:58 844 929  10:14
@}, Greenway Commons A 35 :50 :05 20 6:50 73 820 9:10 955 7:15 8:00 845 930 10:15
\PV)/ Wilson Dr 36 :51 :06 21 &51 7:36 821 Q11 9:56 7:16 801 8:46 931 10:16
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 39 54 09 24 &:54 7:39 824 %14 9:59 7:19 8:04 849 934 10:19
Beverly Heights Ave 40 :55 10 25 6555 7:40 825 915 10:00  7:20 8.05 850 935 1020
Quail Drive A 41 :56 a1 26 6:56 7:41 826 216 10:01 7:21 8:06 8:51 936 1021
ASU Mountain A Kingswood i42 i57 i12 i27 6:57 7?42 8:27 917 10?02 7?22 8?07 8 52 9?37 10?22
D Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext/ Earth Fare 43 :58 113 28 6:58 7:43 828 218 10:03 7:23 8.08 8:53 9:38 1023
NC 105 Ext — ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 45 00 15 30 700 745 &35 920 1005 7:25 810 855 940 1025
Bold Underlined = First Bus A= Shelter
i Parks & Rec
Wilson Dr Boone Heights 1
. = ASU College
How to Read M 'fthe stop name is Vet Clinic on 2 of Health
on the right, the bus Wilson Dr I ) Sciences @
the Map stops on the right s Boone Heights 2 &
side of the road 2 Qé&
If the stop name is [J Greenway ]
on the left, the bus Commons =
Winklers [
stops on the left Meadon 9 a
side of the road o< Greenway Watauga
"1 Route Direction =4y Business  Greenway Rd Medical
=5 Park Parking Lot Walmart 2 Center

Watauga Walmart 1

Opportunities Place



Red Timetable - Saturday Schedule

Stop Name 8:50 AM -5:23 PM
Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 8:50 Oi8B] 10:20 11.05 11:50 12:55 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4.20 5:.05 2:10 15 6] 10:40 11.25 12:10 12:55 1:40 228 3:10 Bi55 4.40
Dan'L Boone Inn 851 9:36 10:21 11.06 1151 12:36 1:21 2:06 251 3:36 4.21 5.06 911 9:56 10:41 11:26 12:11 12:56 1:.41 2:26 3:11 3:56 4:41
King St/ Hillside Dr 853 9:38 10:23 11:.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:08 258 3:38 4:23 5.08 9:13 9:58 10:43 11:28 12:13 12:58 1:43 2:28 3:13 3:58 4:43
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 857 9:42 10:27 1112 1157 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4.27 512 217 10:.02 10:47 11:32 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4.02 4.47
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 8:59 9:44 10:29 11:14 11:59 12:44 122 2:14 245 3:44 4.29 514 I3 10:.04 10:49 11:34 1208 1:04 1:49 2:34 3:19 4.04 4.49
Winkler's Meadow 9:.00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3.00 3:45 4:30 515 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1:.05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:.05 4:50
Watauga Opportunities A 9:.01 9:46 10:31 1116 12:01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3.01 3:46 431 516 Er2il 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 1:06 5511 2:36 3:21 4.06 451
College Place A 9.02 9:47 10:32 1117 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3.02 3:47 4.32 5:17 9:22 10:.07 10:562 1137 12:22 1.07 1:.52 2:37 3:22 4.07 4.52
Walmart 1 9:.03 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3.03 3:48 4:33 518 9:23 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:23 1:08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4.08 4:53
Watauga Medical Center A 9.07 952 10:37 11:22 12:.07 12:52 137 2:22 3.07 3.52 4.37 5:22 9:27 10:12 1057 1142 12:27 112 1:.57 2:42 3:27 412 4.57
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 9.08 9:563 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3.08 3:63 4.38 5:23 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 1:13 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4.58
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) A 9:10 9:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 1:40 2:25 310 3:55 4:40 9:30 10:15 11.00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00
Parks & Rec 912 9:57 10:42 11:27 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 312 3:57 4:42 9:32 10:17 11:02 11:47 12332 117 2:02 2:47 3:32 4:17 5:02
Boone Heights 1 9:14 9:59 10:44 11:.29 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 314 3:59 4.44 9:34 10:19 11.04 1149 12:34 119 2:.04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04
Boone Heights 2 el 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 1.00 1:45 2:30 &l 4:00 4:45 9:35 10:20 1105 11:50 12385 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05
Walmart2 A 917 10:02 10:47 11:32 12:17 1:.02 1:47 2:32 317 4:02 4:.47 9:37 10:22 11.07 11:52 1237 1:22 2:07 2:52 3:37 4:22 5:07
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 9:18 10:03 10:48 11:33 12:18 1.03 1:48 2:33 318 4:03 4.48 9:38 10:23 11.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:08 253 3:38 4:23 5:08
Greenway Business Park 919 10.04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1.04 1:49 2:34 319 4:04 4.49 9:39 10:24 11.09 11.54 12:39 1:24 2:.09 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09
Greenway Commons A 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1:.05 1:50 PE85 3:20 4:05 4:50 9:40 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4:25 5:10
Wilson Dr 9:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 1.06 1:51 2:36 321 4.06 4.51 9:41 10:26 1111 11:56 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4:26 511
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 9:24 10:09 10:54 11:39 12:24 1.09 1:54 2:39 3:24 4:09 4.54 9:44 10:29 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:29 2:14 25 3:44 4:29 5:14
Beverly Heights Ave 9:25 10:10 10:55 11:40 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 4:55 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15
Quail Drive A 9:26 10:11 10:56 11:41 12:26 111 1:56 2:41 3:26 4:11 4.56 9:46 10:31 1116 12:.01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3.01 3:46 4:31 5:16
Kingswood 9:27 10:12 10:57 11:42 12:27 112 1.57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4.57 9:47 10:32 1117 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:.02 3:47 4:32 517
Earth Fare 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 113 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3.03 3:48 4:33 5:18
ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 9:30 10:15 11:.00 11:45 12:30 115 2:00 2:45 330 4:15 5:00 9:50 10:35 1120 12:.05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3.05 3:50 4:35 5:20

Bold Underlined = First Bus A= Shelter

Red Timetable - Sunday Schedule

N Stop Name 12:00 PM -8:15 PM
w Bus1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station {Departs) A 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 4:55 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:.05 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 7:35
Dan'l Boone Inn 12:26 111 1:56 241 3:26 4:11 4:56 541 6:26 7:11 7:56 12:.06 12:51 1:36 2:21 3.06 351 4:36 521 6:06 6:51 7:36
King St/ Hillside Dr 12:28 1:13 1.58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58 543 6:28 7:13 7:58 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3.08 353 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:563 7:38
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 12:32 1:17 2:02 2:47 3:32 4:17 5:02 547 6:32 7:17 8:.02 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 3:12 357 4:42 5:27 6:12 6:57 7:42
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 12:34 aALE) 2:.04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:.04 5:49 6:34 7518 8:04 12:14 25 1:44 2:29 3:14 Sl 4:44 522 6:14 6:59 7:44
Winkler's Meadow 1235 1:20 2:.05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:.05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8:.05 12:15 1:.00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4.00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45
Watauga Opportunities A 12:36 1:21 2:06 2:51 3:36 4:21 5:06 5;558 6:36 7:21 8:.06 12:16 1:.01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4.01 4:46 58118 6:16 7:01 7:46
College Place A 1237 1:22 2:.07 2:62 3:37 4:22 5:.07 552 6:37 7:22 8:.07 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4.02 4:47 532 6:17 7:02 7:47
Walmart 1 12:38 1:23 2:.08 2:563 3:38 4:23 5:08 5563 6:38 7:23 8:.08 12:18 1:.03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4.03 4:48 533 6:18 7:03 7:48
Watauga Medical Center A 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 557 6:42 7:27 8:12 12:22 1.07 1:52 2:37 3:22 4.07 4:52 537 6:22 7:07 7:52
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 1243 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 6:43 7:28 8:13 12:23 1.08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4.08 4:53 5:38 6:23 7:08 7:53
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) A 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:.00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:15 12:25 1:10 1.55 2:40 3:25 410 4:55 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55
Parks & Rec 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 4:32 5:17 6:02 6:47 7:32 12:27 1:12 1.57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4:57 5:42 6:27 7:12 7:57
Boone Heights 1 12:04 12:49 1:34 2:19 3:04 3:49 434 5:19 6:04 6:49 7:34 12:29 114 1:59 2:44 3:29 4:14 4:59 544 6:29 7:14 7:59
Boone Heights 2 12:05 12:50 185 2:20 3.05 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 736 12:30 115 2:.00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7B 8:00
Walmart2 A 12:07 12:52 1:37 2:22 3.07 3:52 4:37 5:22 6:.07 6:52 7:37 12:32 117 2:02 2:47 3:32 417 5:.02 547 6:32 7:17 8:.02
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:.08 3:53 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:53 7:38 12:33 1:18 2:03 2:48 5756 4:18 5:03 5:48 6:33 7:18 8:.03
Greenway Business Park 12:.09 12:54 1:39 2:24 3:.09 3:54 4:39 5:24 6:09 6:54 7:39 12:34 119 2:.04 2:49 3:34 419 5.04 549 6:34 7:19 8:.04
Greenway Commons A 12:10 12:55 1:40 2:25 310 3:55 4:40 5:25 6:10 6:55 7:40 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 385 4.20 5:05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8:.05
Wilson Dr 12:11 12:56 1:41 2:26 311 3:56 4:41 5:26 6:11 6:56 7:41 12:36 1:21 2:06 2:51 3:36 4:21 5:06 551 6:36 7:21 8:.06
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 12:14 12 1:44 22 314 3:59 4:44 5:29 6:14 6:59 7:44 12:39 1:24 2:.09 2:54 B89 4.24 5:.09 5:54 6:39 7:24 8:.09
Beverly Heights Ave 12:15 1.00 1:45 2:30 315 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4.25 5:10 5:55 6:40 7:25 810
Quail Drive A 12:16 1:.01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4:01 4:46 5:31 6:16 7:01 7:46 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4:26 5:11 5:56 6:41 7:26 811
Kingswood 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 317 4.02 4:47 5:32 6:17 7:02 7:47 12:42 1.27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4.27 5:12 557 6:42 7:27 812
Earth Fare 12:18 1.03 1:48 2:33 318 4.03 4:48 5:33 6:18 7.03 7:48 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4.28 5:13 5:58 6:43 7:28 8:13
ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 12:20 1:05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:05 4:50 5:35 6:20 7:05 7:50 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:.00 3:45 430 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:15

Bold Underlined = First Bus A = Shelter



144

Red Timetable - Break Schedule (M - F)

Stop Name 6:50 AM - 8:15 PM
Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) o 6:50 7:35 8:20 9:05 9:50 10:35 11:20 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:05 3:50 4:35 520 6:05 650 7:35 7:15 800 8:45 930 10:15 11:00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 500 545 6:30 7:15
Dan'l Boone Inn 6:51 7:36 8:21 9:06 9:51 1036 11:21 12:06 12:51 1:36 2:21 3:06 3:51 4:36 5:21 6:06 651 7:36 7:16 8:01 8:46 931 10:16 11.01 11.46 12:31 1:16 2:01 2:46 3:31 4:16 501 546 6:31 7:16
King St/ Hillside Dr 6:53 7:38 8:23 9:08 9:53 1038 11:23 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:08 3:53 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:53 7:38 7:18 8:03 8:48 9:33 10:18 11:03 11:48 12:33 1:18 2:03 2:48 3:33 4:18 5:03 5148 6:33 7:18
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall/NC 105 6:57 7:42 8:27 9:12 9:57 10:42 11:27 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 312 3:57 442 527 6:12 657 7:42 7:22 807 852 937 10:22 11:.07 11:52 12:37 122 2:07 2:52 3:37 422 507 552 637 7:22
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 6:59 7:44 8:29 9:14 9:59 10:44 11:29 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 3:14 3:59 4:44 529 6:14 659 7:44 7:24 8:09 8:54 939 10:24 11.09 11:54 12:39 1:24 2:09 2:54 3:39 424 509 554 6:39 7:24
Winkler's Meadow 7:00 7:45 830 9:15 10:00 1045 11:30 12:15 1:00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 7:25 8:10 8:55 9:40 10:25 11:10 1155 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 425 5:10 555 6:40 7:25
Watauga Opportunities A 7:01 7:46 8:31 9:16 10:01 10:46 11:31 12:16 1:01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4:01 4:46 5:31 6:16 7:01 7:46 7:26 8:11 8:56 941 10:26 11:11 11:56 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 426 5:11 556 6:41 7:26
College Place A 7:02 7:47 832 9:17 10:02 1047 11:32 12:17 1:02 1:47 2:32 3:17 402 4:47 532 6:17 7:02 7:47 7:27 8:12 857 942 10:27 11:12 11.57 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 427 5:12 557 642 7:27
Walmart 1 7:03 7:48 8:33 9:18 10:03 10:48 11:33 12:18 1:03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:03 4:48 5:33 6:18 7:03 7:48 7:28 8:13 8:58 943 10:28 11:13 11:58 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 558 6:43 7:28
Watauga Medical Center A 7:07 7:52 837 9:22 10:07 1052 11:37 12:22 1:07 1:52 2:37 3:22 407 452 5:37 6:22 7:.07 7:52 7:32 8:17 9:02 947 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 432 517 6:02 6:47 7:32

f/j‘{cﬂli@l”f geatiiSenees 7:08 7:53 838 9:23 10:08 10:53 11:38 1223 1:08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4:08 4:53 538 623 7:08 7:53 7:33 8:18 9:03 9:48 1033 11:18 12:03 12.48 1:33 2:18 3:03 3:48 4:33 5:18 603 6:48 7:33
rrivesj

ASU College of Health Sciences 7:10 755 840 9:25 10:10 1055 11:40 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 455 540 625 7:10 755 7:35 820 9:05 9:50 10:35 11:20 12:05 1250 1:35 2:20 3:05 3:50 4:35 520 6:05 6:50 7:35

(Departs) A

Parks & Rec 7:12 757 8:42 9:27 10:12 1057 11:42 12:27 1:12 1:57 2:42 3:27 412 457 542 6:27 7:12 7:57 7:37 822 9:07 952 10:37 11:22 12:07 12:52 1:37 2:22 3:07 3:52 437 522 607 652 7:37
Boone Heights 1 7:14 759 8:44 9:29 10:14 1059 11:44 12:29 1:14 1:59 2:44 3:29 414 459 544 629 7:14 7:59 7:39 824 9:09 9:54 10:39 11:24 12:09 1254 1:39 224 3:09 3:54 439 524 6:09 6:54 7:39
Boone Heights 2 7:15 8:00 8:45 9:30 10:15 11:.00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 545 6:30 7:15 8:00 7:40 825 9:10 9:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12,55 1:40 225 3:10 3:55 4:40 5:225 6:10 6:55 7:40
Walmart2 A 7:17 8:02 847 9:32 10:17 11:.02 11:47 12:32 1:17 2:02 2:47 3:32 417 5:02 5:47 632 7:17 8:02 7:42 827 9:12 957 10:42 11.27 12:12 1257 1:42 227 3:12 3:57 442 527 612 657 7:42
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 7:18 8:03 8:48 9:33 10:18 11:.03 11:48 12:33 1:18 2:03 2:48 3:33 4:18 5:03 5:48 6:33 7:18 8:03 7:43 828 9:13 9:58 10:43 11:28 12:13 12,58 1:43 228 3:13 3:58 4:43 5:28 6:13 6:58 7:43
Greenway Business Park 7:19 8:04 8:49 9:34 10:19 11:.04 11:49 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 419 5:04 549 6:34 7:19 8:.04 7:44 829 9:14 959 10:44 1129 12:14 12:59 1:44 229 3:14 3:59 444 529 614 659 7:44
Greenway Commons A 7:20 8:05 850 9:35 10:20 11:.05 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8:05 7:45 8:330 9:15 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 1:00 145 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 530 6:15 7:00 7:45
Wilson Dr 7:21 8:06 851 9:36 10:21 11:06 11:51 12:36 1:21 2:06 2:51 3:36 4:21 5:06 5:51 6:36 7:21 8:06 7:46 8:31 9:16 10:01 10:46 11:31 12:16 1:01 146 2:31 3:16 401 4146 531 6:16 7:01 7:46
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 7:24 8:09 8:54 9:39 10:24 11:.09 11:54 12:39 1:24 2:09 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09 5:54 6:39 7:24 8:09 7:49 8:34 9:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1:04 1:49 2:34 3:19 4:04 4149 534 6:19 7:04 7:49
Beverly Heights Ave 7:25 810 855 9:40 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4:25 5:10 5:55 6:40 7:25 8:10 7:50 8:35 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1:05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:05 450 535 6:20 7:05 7:50
Quail Drive A 7:26 811 856 9:41 10:26 11:11 11:56 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4:26 5:11 5:56 6:41 7:26 8:11 7:51 8:36 9:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 1:06 1:51 2:36 3:21 4:.06 451 536 6:21 7:06 7:51
Kingswood 7:27 812 857 9142 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 557 642 727 812 7:52 8:37 9:222 10:.07 10:52 11:37 12:22 1:.07 1:52 2:37 3:22 4:07 452 537 622 7:07 752
Earth Fare 7:28 8:13 8:58 9:43 10:28 11:13 11:58 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 643 7:28 8:13 7:53 8:38 9:23 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:23 1:08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4:08 4:53 5:38 6:23 7:08 7:53

ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 645 730 8:15 7:55 8:40 9:25 10:10 10:65 11:40 12:256 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 455 540 6:25 7:10 7:55

Bold Underlined = First Bus A= Shelter



	22_24_Red.pdf
	23_24_24Red_schedules.pdf

